



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order SheetTAXC No. 135 of 2024

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, **versus**
CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED,

07/10/2024	Mr. Vijay Chawla, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Amit Chaudhari, learned counsel for the appellant. On the request made by learned counsel appearing for the appellant, list this case after 6 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	