

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****TAXC No. 135 of 2024**

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, **versus**
CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY
LIMITED,

11/12/2024	Mr. Amit Chaudhari and Mr. Vijay Chawla, Advocates for the appellant. List this case along with TAXC No.127 of 2024 in the month of January, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Akhilesh	

