



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 127 of 2024

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF INCOM TAX **versus** CHHATTISGARH STATE
POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

TAXC/125/2024, TAXC/229/2024, TAXC/135/2024

14/01/2025	<p><u>TAXC No. 125/2024</u></p> <p>Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Advocate for the Applicant.</p> <p>Learned counsel appearing for the Applicant prays for and is granted two weeks time to rectify the default.</p> <p><u>TAXC No. 229/2024</u></p> <p>List this matter separately on admission, as the present case is not relevant to other connected cases.</p> <p><u>TAXC No. 135/2024 and TAXC No. 127/2024</u></p> <p>List these matters along with TAXC No. 125/2024.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p>
------------	--

Sourabh P.	
------------	--