

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****TAXC No. 127 of 2024**

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF INCOM TAX **versus**
CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY
LIMITED

TAXC/125/2024, TAXC/135/2024**Order Sheet**

24/04/2025	Mr. Ajay Kumrani, counsel for the appellant. As prayed, list these matters in the week commencing 05.05.2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
<i>Priyanka</i>	